
 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 
B.A. Part – III & B.A. Additional Special (Covid-19) Examination - 2020 

 

Day & date Time Subject Paper 

Monday, July 26, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Sanskrit/Home Science/Mathematics/Pub. Admn. Paper-I 

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Geography/Indian Music/Philosophy Paper - I 

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Sanskrit/Home Science/Mathematics/Pub. Admn Paper - II 

Thursday, July 29, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Economics 

 

Comp. Application 

 

Drawing & Painting 

Paper – II 

 

Paper - II 

Friday, July 30, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Mathematics Paper - III 

Saturday, July 31, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Political Science Paper - II 

Monday, August 2, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Sociology/Rajasthani Paper - I 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Geography/Indian Music/Philosophy Paper - II 

Wednesday, August 4, 
2021 

11.00 AM to 1.00 PM Sociology/Rajasthani Paper - II 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM English Literature/Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi Literature Paper - I 

Friday, August 6, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM History Paper - I 

Saturday, August 07, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM English Literature/Hindi Literature/ 
Urdu/Punjabi 

Paper - II 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 11.00 AM to 1.00 PM History Paper - II 

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University 

within a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained. 

 

July 08, 2021 

BIKANER 
 Controller of Examination



 


